
Adopted:: March 22, 2022 

 
 

Valley Stream Union Free School District Thirteen 

CALENDAR FOR STUDENT ATTENDANCE 2022-2023 

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER  NOVEMBER  DECEMBER  
M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F 
  31 1 2  3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4     1 2 

5 6 7 8 9  10 11 12 13 14  7 8 9 10 11  5 6 7 8 9 
12 13 14 15 16  17 18 19 20 21  14 15 16 17 18  12 13 14 15 16 
19 20 21 22 23  24 25 26 27 28  21 22 23 24 25  19 20 21 22 23 
26 27 28 29 30  31      28 29 30    26 27 28 29 30 

 
JANUARY   FEBRUARY   MARCH   APRIL  

M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F 
2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3    1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7 
9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 10  6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 13 14 

16 17 18 19 20  13 14 15 16 17  13 14 15 16 17  17 18 19 20 21 
23 24 25 26 27  20 21 22 23 24  20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26 27 28 
30 31     27 28     27 28 29 30 31       

 
MAY  JUNE    

 
 

M T W T F  M T W T F  
1 2 3 4 5     1 2  
8 9 10 11 12  5 6 7 8 9  

15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 16  
22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23  
29 30 31    26 27 28 29 30  

 

2022-23 
Days of Instruction 

 

 2022-23 
August 31  Supt.’s Conference Day 
September 1  School Opens 
September 5  Labor Day 
September 26-27  Rosh Hashanah 
October 5  Yom Kippur 
October 10  Columbus Day 
November 8  Supt.’s Conference Day 
November 11  Veteran’s Day 
November 24-25  Thanksgiving Recess 
December 24-January 2  Holiday Recess 
January 3  School Reopens 
January 16  Martin Luther King Day 
February 20-24  Winter Recess 
April 6-14  Spring Recess  
May 29  Memorial Day  
June 12-23  Finals/Regents Exams 
June 19  Juneteenth 
June 23  Last Day of School 
   

 

Month T S 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 

1 
19 
19 
19 
17 
20 
15 
23 
13 
22 
16 
184 

-- 
19 
19 
18 
17 
20 
15 
23 
13 
22 
16 
182 

Notwithstanding any policy, past practice or calendar notation to the contrary , in the event it becomes 
necessary to add days in order to ensure a 180 day work year, such days shall be added during the non-legal 
holidays of the Spring recess period and such other non-legal holidays as are necessary to ensure the work year 
as set forth above. Such days shall be specifically delineated i n  advance and set forth in the school calendar, and 
shall be added to the work year beginning with the latest day thereof. 



 

Adopted:: March 22, 2022 

 
 

Valley Stream Union Free School District Thirteen 
DAYS OF RELIGIOUS OBSERVANCE 2022-23 

 

 
 Monday September 26, 2022 

Rosh Hashanah  Tuesday September 27, 2022 
 Wednesday October 5, 2022 Yom Kippur 
 Saturday October 15, 2022 

Last Days of Succoth  Sunday October 16, 2022 
 Tuesday October 18, 2022 Simchat Torah 
 Monday October 24, 2022 Diwali 
 Tuesday November 1, 2022 Feast of All Saints (All Saints Day) 
 Wednesday November 2, 2022 All Souls Day 
 Thursday December 8, 2022 Immaculate Conception 
 Monday December 19, 2022 Hanukkah 
 Sunday December 25, 2022 Christmas 
 Friday January 6, 2023 Feast of the Epiphany 
 Sunday January 22, 2023 Lunar New Year 
 Wednesday February 22, 2023 Ash Wednesday 
 Tuesday March 7, 2023 Purim 
 Thursday April 6, 2023 

First Days of Passover  Friday April 7, 2023 
 Friday April 7, 2023 Good Friday 
 Sunday April 9, 2023 Easter Sunday 
 Tuesday April 11, 2023 

Last Days of Passover  Wednesday April 12, 2023 
 Saturday April 22, 2023 Eid-ul-Fitr 
 Thursday May 18, 2023 Ascension Thursday 
 Friday May 26, 2023 Shavuot 
 Monday June 19, 2023 Juneteenth 

 

Notes: 
1.  These dates are not legal holidays.  Registers should be maintained as on other  
  days of session. 
2.  These dates are on weekends or during recess periods.  No student activities 
  should be conducted which will deny access to participation to any student 
  celebrating the religious event. 
3.  Other days may be requested by individual students and approved by the principal 
  of the school. 
4.  Students must be given the opportunity to make up work and/or tests missed due 
  to absence for an approved religious observance. 
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